Race Date
March 16, 2019

Place

Overall Name

Sho Gray

Ashley Truan
Jenny Vance
Rebecca Joyner
Joseph Harvey
Margaret Sauve
Jenna Powers
Amanda Morris-Shrum
Art Jur

Francesca Muccini
Sean Clark
Heather Krinock
Glen Longhurst
Vishal Verma
Diane Romero-Lopez
Tara Garz

Yvette Johnston
Kathryn Stoker
Casey Husar

Greg West

Eva Casale

Bob Hendricks
Abbi Auger

Mary Deane Davis
Meiwah Joyce Cheng
Brian Campbell
Chris Goodreau
Ronna Mathias
Wesley Smith
Athan Arvanitis

Ed Childress

Elik Hirsch

Carole Williamson
Chad Cloutier
Kasandra Garner
Pamela Coleman
Laurence Toyer
Stephanie Northway
Teresa Garrison
Allison Barcelona
Todd Barcelona
Krista Darst

Mike Rives

Mary Ancheta
Donna Helm
Jeane Kring
Carolyn Ringenberg
Susan Paraska
Edgard Baez
Sharon Ferbrache
Rachal Carrasquillo
Brandi Richter
Deborah Swope
John Syarto

Tim Mahaffey
Stephen Kasputis
Sarah Cloutier
Madeline Rivera
Coty Phillips
Evelyn Smith

Kerri Haskins
Melinda Howard
Milagros Lockhart
Chris Marva
Donna Stucky
Mark Plate

Connie Nunham

City Div
Knoxville TN FTK
Wixom Ml FTK
Knoxville TN FTK
Alto Ml FTK
WAYNESBORO VA FTK
Midlothian VA FTK
Seattle WA FTK
Gallatin TN FTK
Cleveland TN FTK
Nashville TN FTK
knoxville TN FTK
Greenville SC FTK
Maryville TN FTK
blue ash OH FTK
Deltona FL FTK
Arlington VA FTK
St Albans GBR FTK
Norwalk CT FTK
Clayton NC FTK
Monticello KY FTK
Glen Cove NY FTK
Milford OH FTK
Louisville KY FTK
Lilburn GA FTK
Harlan KY FTK
Knoxville TN FTK
Debary FL FTK
MORGANTOWN WVFTK
Sanford FL FTK
Debary FL FTK
AUSTIN TX FTK
Bellerose NY FTK
Eldersburg MD FTK
Elizabethtown KY  FTK
Asheville NC FTK
Washington DC FTK
WINTERVILLE NC FTK
Farmington Ml FTK
Elizabethtown KY FTK
Atoka TN FTK
Atoka TN FTK
Jeffersonville IN FTK
Tulsa OK FTK
Chesapeake VA FTK
Mount Sherman KY FTK
Mason MI FTK
Sanford FL FTK
Alpharetta GA FTK
Deltona FL FTK
Indianapolis IN FTK
Indianapolis IN FTK
Burlington WI FTK
Waynesboro PA FTK
Bristow VA FTK
The Villages FL FTK
Snellville GA FTK
Elizabethtown KY  FTK
Rineyville KY FTK
Crossville TN 3CL
Rockford IL FTK
Danville NH FTK
Columbus MS FTK
Sugar Hill GA FTK
New Salem PA FTK
Moundridge KS FTK
Tulsa OK FTK
Howell Ml FTK

Results by Endurance Sports Management

Pistol Ultra 2019
100K Overall

Bib No Age Gend

628
690
691
640
631
682
672
659
641
660
614
646
648
692
680
626
638
686
637
693
612
634
603
621
639
696
627
652
685
602
613
635
694
615
624
617
689
663
625
605
606
620
679
601
633
645
676
668
604
622
611
675
698
699
650
697
616
678
670
684
700
636
647
651
687
671
665

31
35
37
40
49
38
41
41
46
51
27
47
43
47
47
44
52
51
52
43
54
42
49
50
46
52
56
49
58
52
56
46
57
45
47
62
39
32
58
51
53
39
57
40
50
48
30
70
53
54
46
39
50
51
71
20
33
47
29
58
48
57
54
50
56
53
62
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Chip Time
8:56:28.1
9:29:154
9:34:41.7
10:10:34.7
11:17:41.4
11:18:23.9
11:51:21.4
11:59:53.0
12:09:30.4
12:35:12.5
12:49:16.2
12:50:14.1
12:51:53.9
13:11:21.9
13:22:08.8
13:23:48.9
13:25:13.7
13:30:53.3
13:35:17.0
13:40:51.3
13:44:04.2
13:47:28.7
13:54:25.8
14:03:28.8
14:10:13.1
14:14:12.6
14:18:43.3
14:19:48.0
14:41:45.2
14:44:22.4
14:56:44.8
15:06:15.6
15:08:24.1
15:23:33.5
15:24:03.7
15:33:18.8
15:49:52.6
15:53:35.5
16:01:56.8
16:12:04.2
16:12:04.7
16:16:43.9
16:20:24.8
16:50:11.3
17:12:49.2
17:17:24.1
17:17:57.7
17:30:44.8
17:41:53.9
17:48:45.6
17:48:46.5
17:53:48.2
18:03:05.0
18:03:14.4
18:09:13.1
18:12:25.4
18:21:20.4
18:21:20.8
19:21:35.8
19:43:27.9
20:47:59.7
21:05:53.5
21:51:50.0
21:51:50.5
22:04:50.1
22:15:35.8
22:48:39.1

Gun Time

8:56:32.1

9:29:18.6

9:34:45.4
10:10:38.5
11:17:54.9
11:18:28.4
11:51:39.3
12:00:02.5
12:09:37.9
12:35:21.1
12:49:47.9
12:50:28.7
12:51:57.9
13:11:34.7
13:22:18.7
13:24:38.8
13:25:26.3
13:30:55.9
13:35:29.9
13:40:59.4
13:44:27.5
13:47:44.6
13:55:01.7
14:03:34.0
14:10:35.6
14:14:33.9
14:18:49.0
14:19:53.0
14:42:00.1
14:44:33.4
14:56:49.5
15:06:39.9
15:08:40.7
15:24:01.1
15:24:18.3
15:33:41.0
15:50:23.0
15:53:41.4
16:02:24.8
16:12:12.2
16:12:12.8
16:16:57.2
16:20:37.0
16:50:28.7
17:13:16.9
17:17:37.2
17:18:03.8
17:30:55.0
17:42:04.6
17:48:57.3
17:48:58.0
17:54:06.4
18:03:28.0
18:03:37.9
18:09:37.7
18:12:28.4
18:21:47.8
18:21:47.9
19:21:57.2
19:43:44.0
20:48:15.1
21:06:25.8
21:52:15.3
21:52:15.9
22:05:00.8
22:15:41.7
22:48:58.8

Pace

8:39/M

9:11/M

9:16/M

9:51/M
10:56/M
10:57/M
11:28/M
11:37/M
11:46/M
12:11/M
12:24/M
12:25/M
12:27/M
12:46/M
12:56/M
12:58/M
12:59/M
13:05/M
13:09/M
13:14/M
13:17/M
13:21/M
13:28/M
13:36/M
13:43/M
13:47/M
13:51/M
13:52/M
14:13/M
14:16/M
14:28/M
14:37/M
14:39/M
14:54/M
14:54/M
15:03/M
15:19/M
15:23/M
15:31/M
15:41/M
15:41/M
15:45/M
15:49/M
16:18/M
16:40/M
16:44/M
16:44/M
16:57/M
17:08/M
17:14/M
17:14/M
17:19/M
17:28/M
17:28/M
17:34/M
17:37/M
17:46/M
17:46/M
18:44/M
19:05/M
20:08/M
20:25/M
21:10/M
21:10/M
21:22/M
21:33/M
22:05/M
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Race Date
March 16, 2019

Place
Overall Name City
68 Rhonda Campanello Ridgewood NJ
69 Hammad Qamar Queens Village NY
70 Paul Heckert Cullowhee NC
71 Diane Taylor Seymour TN

Results by Endurance Sports Management

Div
FTK
FTK
FTK
FTK

<

Pistol Ultra 2019
100K Overall

Bib No Age Gend

610
674
632
688

50
61
65
62

F

M
M
E

Chip Time
24:43:41.3
29:09:22.2
29:57:48.5
31:46:25.1

Gun Time

24:44:13.0
29:09:48.2
29:58:36.3
31:46:50.5

Pace

23:56/M
28:13/M
29:00/M
30:45/M
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