

Pistol Ultra 2019

100K Overall

Race Date

March 16, 2019

Place							-----Total-----		
Overall	Name	City	Div	Bib No	Age	Gen	Chip Time	Gun Time	Pace
1	Sho Gray	Knoxville TN	FTK	628	31	M	8:56:28.1	8:56:32.1	8:39/M
2	Ashley Truan	Wixom MI	FTK	690	35	F	9:29:15.4	9:29:18.6	9:11/M
3	Jenny Vance	Knoxville TN	FTK	691	37	F	9:34:41.7	9:34:45.4	9:16/M
4	Rebecca Joyner	Alto MI	FTK	640	40	F	10:10:34.7	10:10:38.5	9:51/M
5	Joseph Harvey	WAYNESBORO VA	FTK	631	49	M	11:17:41.4	11:17:54.9	10:56/M
6	Margaret Sauve	Midlothian VA	FTK	682	38	F	11:18:23.9	11:18:28.4	10:57/M
7	Jenna Powers	Seattle WA	FTK	672	41	F	11:51:21.4	11:51:39.3	11:28/M
8	Amanda Morris-Shrum	Gallatin TN	FTK	659	41	F	11:59:53.0	12:00:02.5	11:37/M
9	Art Jur	Cleveland TN	FTK	641	46	M	12:09:30.4	12:09:37.9	11:46/M
10	Francesca Muccini	Nashville TN	FTK	660	51	F	12:35:12.5	12:35:21.1	12:11/M
11	Sean Clark	knoxville TN	FTK	614	27	M	12:49:16.2	12:49:47.9	12:24/M
12	Heather Krinock	Greenville SC	FTK	646	47	F	12:50:14.1	12:50:28.7	12:25/M
13	Glen Longhurst	Maryville TN	FTK	648	43	M	12:51:53.9	12:51:57.9	12:27/M
14	Vishal Verma	blue ash OH	FTK	692	47	M	13:11:21.9	13:11:34.7	12:46/M
15	Diane Romero-Lopez	Deltona FL	FTK	680	47	F	13:22:08.8	13:22:18.7	12:56/M
16	Tara Garz	Arlington VA	FTK	626	44	F	13:23:48.9	13:24:38.8	12:58/M
17	Yvette Johnston	St Albans GBR	FTK	638	52	F	13:25:13.7	13:25:26.3	12:59/M
18	Kathryn Stoker	Norwalk CT	FTK	686	51	F	13:30:53.3	13:30:55.9	13:05/M
19	Casey Husar	Clayton NC	FTK	637	52	M	13:35:17.0	13:35:29.9	13:09/M
20	Greg West	Monticello KY	FTK	693	43	M	13:40:51.3	13:40:59.4	13:14/M
21	Eva Casale	Glen Cove NY	FTK	612	54	F	13:44:04.2	13:44:27.5	13:17/M
22	Bob Hendricks	Milford OH	FTK	634	42	M	13:47:28.7	13:47:44.6	13:21/M
23	Abbi Auger	Louisville KY	FTK	603	49	F	13:54:25.8	13:55:01.7	13:28/M
24	Mary Deane Davis	Lilburn GA	FTK	621	50	F	14:03:28.8	14:03:34.0	13:36/M
25	Meiwah Joyce Cheng	Harlan KY	FTK	639	46	F	14:10:13.1	14:10:35.6	13:43/M
26	Brian Campbell	Knoxville TN	FTK	696	52	M	14:14:12.6	14:14:33.9	13:47/M
27	Chris Goodreau	Debary FL	FTK	627	56	M	14:18:43.3	14:18:49.0	13:51/M
28	Ronna Mathias	MORGANTOWN WV	FTK	652	49	F	14:19:48.0	14:19:53.0	13:52/M
29	Wesley Smith	Sanford FL	FTK	685	58	M	14:41:45.2	14:42:00.1	14:13/M
30	Athan Arvanitis	Debary FL	FTK	602	52	M	14:44:22.4	14:44:33.4	14:16/M
31	Ed Childress	AUSTIN TX	FTK	613	56	M	14:56:44.8	14:56:49.5	14:28/M
32	Elik Hirsch	Bellerose NY	FTK	635	46	M	15:06:15.6	15:06:39.9	14:37/M
33	Carole Williamson	Eldersburg MD	FTK	694	57	F	15:08:24.1	15:08:40.7	14:39/M
34	Chad Cloutier	Elizabethtown KY	FTK	615	45	M	15:23:33.5	15:24:01.1	14:54/M
35	Kasandra Garner	Asheville NC	FTK	624	47	F	15:24:03.7	15:24:18.3	14:54/M
36	Pamela Coleman	Washington DC	FTK	617	62	F	15:33:18.8	15:33:41.0	15:03/M
37	Laurence Toyer	WINTERVILLE NC	FTK	689	39	M	15:49:52.6	15:50:23.0	15:19/M
38	Stephanie Northway	Farmington MI	FTK	663	32	F	15:53:35.5	15:53:41.4	15:23/M
39	Teresa Garrison	Elizabethtown KY	FTK	625	58	F	16:01:56.8	16:02:24.8	15:31/M
40	Allison Barcelona	Atoka TN	FTK	605	51	F	16:12:04.2	16:12:12.2	15:41/M
41	Todd Barcelona	Atoka TN	FTK	606	53	M	16:12:04.7	16:12:12.8	15:41/M
42	Krista Darst	Jeffersonville IN	FTK	620	39	F	16:16:43.9	16:16:57.2	15:45/M
43	Mike Rives	Tulsa OK	FTK	679	57	M	16:20:24.8	16:20:37.0	15:49/M
44	Mary Ancheta	Chesapeake VA	FTK	601	40	F	16:50:11.3	16:50:28.7	16:18/M
45	Donna Helm	Mount Sherman KY	FTK	633	50	F	17:12:49.2	17:13:16.9	16:40/M
46	Jeane Kring	Mason MI	FTK	645	48	F	17:17:24.1	17:17:37.2	16:44/M
47	Carolyn Ringenberg	Sanford FL	FTK	676	30	F	17:17:57.7	17:18:03.8	16:44/M
48	Susan Paraska	Alpharetta GA	FTK	668	70	F	17:30:44.8	17:30:55.0	16:57/M
49	Edgard Baez	Deltona FL	FTK	604	53	M	17:41:53.9	17:42:04.6	17:08/M
50	Sharon Ferbrache	Indianapolis IN	FTK	622	54	F	17:48:45.6	17:48:57.3	17:14/M
51	Rachal Carrasquillo	Indianapolis IN	FTK	611	46	F	17:48:46.5	17:48:58.0	17:14/M
52	Brandi Richter	Burlington WI	FTK	675	39	F	17:53:48.2	17:54:06.4	17:19/M
53	Deborah Swope	Waynesboro PA	FTK	698	50	F	18:03:05.0	18:03:28.0	17:28/M
54	John Syarto	Bristow VA	FTK	699	51	M	18:03:14.4	18:03:37.9	17:28/M
55	Tim Mahaffey	The Villages FL	FTK	650	71	M	18:09:13.1	18:09:37.7	17:34/M
56	Stephen Kasputis	Snellville GA	FTK	697	20	M	18:12:25.4	18:12:28.4	17:37/M
57	Sarah Cloutier	Elizabethtown KY	FTK	616	33	F	18:21:20.4	18:21:47.8	17:46/M
58	Madeline Rivera	Rineyville KY	FTK	678	47	F	18:21:20.8	18:21:47.9	17:46/M
59	Coty Phillips	Crossville TN	3CL	670	29	M	19:21:35.8	19:21:57.2	18:44/M
60	Evelyn Smith	Rockford IL	FTK	684	58	F	19:43:27.9	19:43:44.0	19:05/M
61	Kerri Haskins	Danville NH	FTK	700	48	F	20:47:59.7	20:48:15.1	20:08/M
62	Melinda Howard	Columbus MS	FTK	636	57	F	21:05:53.5	21:06:25.8	20:25/M
63	Milagros Lockhart	Sugar Hill GA	FTK	647	54	F	21:51:50.0	21:52:15.3	21:10/M
64	Chris Marva	New Salem PA	FTK	651	50	M	21:51:50.5	21:52:15.9	21:10/M
65	Donna Stucky	Moundridge KS	FTK	687	56	F	22:04:50.1	22:05:00.8	21:22/M
66	Mark Plate	Tulsa OK	FTK	671	53	M	22:15:35.8	22:15:41.7	21:33/M
67	Connie Nunham	Howell MI	FTK	665	62	F	22:48:39.1	22:48:58.8	22:05/M

Pistol Ultra 2019

100K Overall

Race Date

March 16, 2019

Place							-----Total-----		
Overall	Name	City	Div	Bib No	Age	Gen	Chip Time	Gun Time	Pace
68	Rhonda Campanello	Ridgewood NJ	FTK	610	50	F	24:43:41.3	24:44:13.0	23:56/M
69	Hammad Qamar	Queens Village NY	FTK	674	61	M	29:09:22.2	29:09:48.2	28:13/M
70	Paul Heckert	Cullowhee NC	FTK	632	65	M	29:57:48.5	29:58:36.3	29:00/M
71	Diane Taylor	Seymour TN	FTK	688	62	F	31:46:25.1	31:46:50.5	30:45/M